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Kunta Korjaus 2020 Lisäperintä

Hirvensalmi

Joroinen

Juva

Kangasniemi

Mikkeli

Mäntyharju

Pertunmaa

Pieksämäki

Puumala

Yhteensä

176158,57

393 140,41

504 394,1 1

441 715,97

4 382 026p2

477 590,96

139 376,40

1458256,48

1 77 395,64

8468,00

18934,95

24495,04

21453,32

211770,87

23310,61

6740,56

70565,37

8645,08

18 170,57

40 515,45

51 779,07

45 342,65

450 876,05

48 910,34

14 335,83

149 951,11

1B 180,56

Asukasluku
1.1.2019

2136

4767

61 16

5356

53 134

5791

1 690

't7 682

2151

*Jäsenkunnan

maksuosuus
Perit¡¡t

ennakot

149 520,00

333 690,00

428 120,00

374 920,00

3 719 380,00

405 370,00

1 18 300,00

1237 740,00

150 570,00

98 823 8 'tso 055,45 6 917 610,00 394 383,81 838 061,64
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